Ba%mar
Code

A} (Ingredients)
263
253
059
391
061
1008
1003
058
076
170
057
271
262
348
060
275
134
161
045
063
047
046
052

EAR (Pepper)
074
019
020
018
299
296
204
297
022
021
992

MKk ERME
(Marinade/Spice Pack)
863

555

500

994

993

213

991

BEEHAE (EBEEYR)
YUAN HENG SPICE CO. ( Retail Products List)

78

Description

EDED

H

HEE

EIIRE B Hir
BFAT

Pl BHER

EN

TE
i
PN
SN

7O | R
EFE /N5
AHEF
R
R
HIBTAT
kL

NG
JIFERCRATH)
S

il

WEH

JFERRR
FREHE
o)) A
FRERBURL
FHEAHRL
AU
BRTEUAR
KLEARURL
B SR
EERURL
PO ELEAR

il

ENREYR A

Bk

A L By
K SRR B O
SR

LI

Alpinia Galanga
Amomum Cardamon
Bay Leave (whole)
Black Cardamon
Celery seed

Ceylon Cinnamon Stick
Cinnamon (crashed)
Clove (whole)
Coriander seed
Cumin (whole)
Fennel (whole)

Green Szechwan pepper
India green cardamom
Licorice ( slice)
Luohan Gho

Mini Cinnamon Stick
Mustard seed

Nutmeg

Star anise (whole)
Szechwan pepper
Tsaoko (whole)
Zanthoxylum (whole)
Zedoary (whole)

A grade pepper ground
Black pepper (crashed)
Black pepper (ground)
Black pepper (whole)
Green pepper(whole)
Long Pepper

Pepper root

Red pepper (Whole)
White pepper (crashed)
White pepper (whole)
Four Color Mixed Pepper

Beef Brisket Spices

Chai Tea Spices

Chinese Marinade

Red-braised beef noodle Spices
Sichuen Hotpot Spice

Tea Egg Spices

Mulled Wine Spices

21/01/2026

BE
QTY

14 (38g)
17 (382)
11(1 pack)
1 (38g)
1/ (382)
1 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)
14 (38g)
1 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g)
13 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (38g2)
1/ (382)
174 (382)

17 (382)
17 (38g)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (38g2)
17 (382)
174 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)

112 (1 bottle)

1 (pack)
1 (pack)
141 (1 pack)
18 (pack)
14 (1 pack)
144 (1 pack)
1 (pack)

1Es%
PRICE

$15
$20
$10
$30
$5
$45
$6
$15
$5
$6
$5
$16
$35
$8
$5
$6
$10
$20
$8
$15
$12
$5
$8

$10/$25
$10
$10
$12
$35
$10
$15
$40
$10
$10

$40 /$80

$20
$20
$30
$20
$32
$16
$42



BRA (Chili)
068
307
168
169
032
351
270
278
404
067

P &7 (Mandarin Peel)
800
801
802
803
804
805

LK (Sauce)
279

703

276

387

1118

FE (Herbs)
216
122
292
129
133
261
183
136
131
125
124
182
126
127
128
123
135
996

PPN
PPLLIERAE
IR
fERIEZ
N
KLU

ru ¥ EE

P F-5EEAR
a8 (Rl)
V)T 5-5EA8L (55)

135EIER R
204 1EFH H7
30FEIE R K7
40LETERH 7
SO IERH F7
604 IE i K7

EEFERBUA BRELRE400m)
BETERCH(ZRALRE 10m])

BRI TG
FE=F
ReSRIE AR

EIREAR
RERCUEE)
BT
R LA T R
HART

HREAL
R
LIRSS

&

S IARA (R
s

BT
BORE(RIER)
PIT(RES)
i3 F(BRRES)
HEE

EUEE (S

Africa chilli

Africa chilli flakes

ErjingTiao Chilli

India chilli (whole)

India chilli flakes

Red chilli (crashed)

Szechwan grossum chilli
Szechwan longum chilli
Szechwan longum chilli (Ring)
Szechwan longum chilli flakes

Dried Mandarin peel (14 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (25 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (30 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (40 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (50 years)
Dried Mandarin peel (60 years)

400g Szechwan Pepper Oil
110g Szechwan Pepper Oil
780¢g Pixian County Bean Paste
Chinese 13 Spices Mix

Curry Sauce 220g

All Spice
Basil
Carraway seed
Dill weed
Jupier Burries
Mace
Marjoram
Mint dried
Mixed Herbs
Oregano
Parsley

Poppy Seed
Rosemary
Sage
Tarragon
Thyme
Vanilla Pod
Sumac Powder

13 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
1/ (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1/ (382)
1 (382)

17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g)
1 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)

1 (bottle)
i (bottle)
1 (bottle)
142 (1 pack)
13K (bottle)

17 (38g2)
13 (389)
174 (382)
17 (382)
17 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (382)
13 (389)
174 (382)
114 (1 Pod)
172 (1 bottle)

$10
$10
$6
$5
$5
$5
$7
$6
$6
$6

REG
AT
SEC
SEG
HEE L
A

$40
$15
$30

$9
$45

$15
$15
$10
$40
$15
$25
$20
$35
$25
$15
$20
$12
$12
$15
$60
$15
$25
$60



1 (Powder)
070
162
995
008
026
1006
243
011
370
075
009
326
319
027
1007
072
144
033
264
295
226
225
005
015
025
144
030
511
013
248
130
004
024
406
211
010
242
708
324
014
145
029
314
003
178
006

HAr (Others)
173
700
221
272
701
602
901

LR
KEK
WS

Wr R R AR
HERFRHY
TEN

Ei=PN 1)
FETE
FE/INETRY
iU
LR
M
VEZERE I
HER
ETFE e &ofst
HE

Va7 AR
FiMAs
IR
WY
HEW
ETFE o &t
TR
BRI
SR

&) FFIEL R
WG
bRy

JE &) TF LT ARUR
K

SFAR IR
TEsE
R
JTIHECR
REFIE R
RN

T BERERN;
RN Ea

W)

— R ET
BEE
e
Kt
)
fite
R B

Africa chilli (ground)

Bay leave ground

Cajun Powder

Cardamon ground

Celery ground

Ceylon Cinnamon ground
Chicken Spices

Clove ground

Conoides chilli (crashed)
Coriander ground

Cumin ground

Curry ground (No Garlic and Shallot)
Fennel ground

Fenugreek ground

Fried Chicken Spice Powder
Five- spice powder

Garam Masala

Garlic powder

Ginger ground

Green Szechwan pepper powder
India cardamon ground
India Cumin ground ( BBQ)
Indian curry powder
Lemom grass ground
Licorice ground

Garam Masala

Mustard ground

Non-spicy curry ground
Nutmeg ground

Onion powder

Paprika

Red chilli powder

Satay powder

Smoke Paprika

Spice Chicken Powder

Star anise ground

Superb curry ground
Supereme Turmeric Powder
Szechuan pepper & chilli mixing( ground)
Szechuan pepper ground
Tandoori Spice

Tsaoko ground

Tu Fei Spice

Turmeric ground

Vietnam cinnamon ground
Zedoary ground

A grade dried prawn roe
Deworming Spices
Fried Garlic

Fried Shallot

Repellent Spices

Pepper Salt

Himalayan Pink Salt

1 (38g2)
17 (38g)
11% (1 bottle)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (38g)
112 (1 bottle)
17 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
17 (382)
17 (382)
17 (38g2)
1 (38g)
11# (1 bottle)
11 (1 pack)
17 (382)
162 (1 pack)
17 (38g2)
174 (38g)
1 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
164 (1 pack)
174 (382)
1 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
17 (38g)
17 (38g2)
17 (1 pack)
172 (1 bottle)
14 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
17 (38g2)
1% (1 bottle)
1 (38g2)
182 (1 pack)
172 (1 bottle)
14% (1 bottle)
17 (382)
112 (1 bottle)
17 (38g2)
112 (1 bottle)
165 (1 pack)
1 (382)
12 (1 pack)

1 (38g)
1 (pack)
164 (1 pack)
142 (1 pack)
1 (pack)
11 (1 bottle)
11% (1 bottle)

$10
$10
$18
$30
$5
$35
$18
$15
$5
$5
$6
$6
$5
$5
$18
$6
$8
$10
$6
$16
$35
$6
$6
$5
$8
$8
$4
$6
$20
$24
$23
$5
$8
$22
$25
$8
$48
$20
$26
$15
$18
$12
$18
$10
$6
$6

$15
$27

$6

$6
$20
$28
$30



