



源興香料公司 (零售貨物表)

YUAN HENG SPICE CO. (Retail Products List)

貨品編號 Code	名稱 Description		數量 QTY	價錢 PRICE
材料 (Ingredients)				
263	(紅)香砂仁	Alpinia Galanga	1兩 (38g)	\$15
253	白荳蔻	Amomum Cardamon	1兩 (38g)	\$20
059	香葉	Bay Leave (whole)	1包(1 pack)	\$10
391	印度黑砂仁粒	Black Cardamon	1兩 (38g)	\$30
061	香芹籽	Celery seed	1兩 (38g)	\$5
1008	錫蘭玉桂枝	Ceylon Cinnamon Stick	1兩 (38g)	\$45
1003	桂芯	Cinnamon (crashed)	1兩 (38g)	\$6
058	丁香	Clove (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$15
076	芫荽籽	Coriander seed	1兩 (38g)	\$5
170	洋小茴	Cumin (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$6
057	甜小茴	Fennel (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$5
271	四川青麻椒	Green Szechwan pepper	1兩 (38g)	\$16
262	印度小荳蔻	India green cardamom	1兩 (38g)	\$35
348	大甘草片	Licorice (slice)	1兩 (38g)	\$8
060	羅漢果	Luohan Gho	1兩 (38g)	\$5
275	小玉桂枝	Mini Cinnamon Stick	1兩 (38g)	\$6
134	黃/黑芥末子	Mustard seed	1兩 (38g)	\$10
161	荳蔻粒	Nutmeg	1兩 (38g)	\$20
045	八角	Star anise (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$8
063	川花椒(大紅袍)	Szechwan pepper	1兩 (38g)	\$15
047	草果	Tsaoko (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$12
046	花椒	Zanthoxylum (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$5
052	砂薑片	Zedoary (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$8
胡椒(Pepper)				
074	原胡椒粉	A grade pepper ground	1兩 (38g)	\$10 / \$25
019	黑胡椒碎	Black pepper (crashed)	1兩 (38g)	\$10
020	幼黑椒粉	Black pepper (ground)	1兩 (38g)	\$10
018	黑胡椒粒	Black pepper (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$12
299	青胡椒粒	Green pepper(whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$35
296	長胡椒/葷撥	Long Pepper	1兩 (38g)	\$10
204	胡椒根	Pepper root	1兩 (38g)	\$15
297	紅胡椒粒	Red pepper (Whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$40
022	碎白胡椒	White pepper (crashed)	1兩 (38g)	\$10
021	白胡椒粒	White pepper (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$10
992	四色胡椒	Four Color Mixed Pepper	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$40 / \$80
鹵水料/香料包 (Marinade/Spice Pack)				
863	清湯腩香料	Beef Brisket Spices	1包 (pack)	\$20
555	印度奶茶香料	Chai Tea Spices	1包 (pack)	\$20
500	鹵水料	Chinese Marinade	1包 (1 pack)	\$30
994	紅燒牛肉麵香料	Red-braised beef noodle Spices	1包 (pack)	\$20
993	麻辣火鍋料/麻辣雞煲料	Sichuen Hotpot Spice	1包 (1 pack)	\$32
213	茶葉蛋料	Tea Egg Spices	1包 (1 pack)	\$16
991	聖誕酒香料	Mulled Wine Spices	1包 (pack)	\$42

辣椒 (Chili)

068	野山椒干	Africa chilli	1兩 (38g)	\$10
307	野山椒碎	Africa chilli flakes	1兩 (38g)	\$10
168	二荊條椒乾	ErjingTiao Chilli	1兩 (38g)	\$6
169	指天椒乾	India chilli (whole)	1兩 (38g)	\$5
032	粗天椒碎	India chilli flakes	1兩 (38g)	\$5
351	紅椒碎	Red chilli (crashed)	1兩 (38g)	\$5
270	四川燈籠椒	Szechwan grossum chilli	1兩 (38g)	\$7
278	四川子彈椒	Szechwan longum chilli	1兩 (38g)	\$6
404	四川子彈椒 (圈)	Szechwan longum chilli (Ring)	1兩 (38g)	\$6
067	四川子彈椒 (碎)	Szechwan longum chilli flakes	1兩 (38g)	\$6

陳皮 (Mandarin Peel)

800	13年正陳皮	Dried Mandarin peel (14 years)	1兩 (38g)	請致電查詢
801	20年正陳皮	Dried Mandarin peel (25 years)	1兩 (38g)	請致電查詢
802	30年正陳皮	Dried Mandarin peel (30 years)	1兩 (38g)	請致電查詢
803	40年正陳皮	Dried Mandarin peel (40 years)	1兩 (38g)	請致電查詢
804	50年正陳皮	Dried Mandarin peel (50 years)	1兩 (38g)	請致電查詢
805	60年正陳皮	Dried Mandarin peel (60 years)	1兩 (38g)	請致電查詢

調味醬 (Sauce)

279	鮮花椒油(黎紅牌400ml)	400g Szechwan Pepper Oil	1瓶 (bottle)	\$40
703	鮮花椒油(黎紅牌110ml)	110g Szechwan Pepper Oil	1瓶 (bottle)	\$15
276	郫縣豆瓣醬	780g Pixian County Bean Paste	1瓶 (bottle)	\$30
887	王守義十三香	Chinese 13 Spices Mix	1包 (1 pack)	\$9
1118	特級咖喱胆	Curry Sauce 220g	1瓶 (bottle)	\$45

香草 (Herbs)

216	百味胡椒	All Spice	1兩 (38g)	\$15
122	紫蘇(九層塔)	Basil	1兩 (38g)	\$15
292	葛縷子	Caraway seed	1兩 (38g)	\$10
129	蒔蘿草/蕃茜尖	Dill weed	1兩 (38g)	\$40
133	杜松子	Jupier Burries	1兩 (38g)	\$15
261	荳蔻花	Mace	1兩 (38g)	\$25
183	馬佐林草	Marjoram	1兩 (38g)	\$20
136	薄荷葉	Mint dried	1兩 (38g)	\$35
131	什香草	Mixed Herbs	1兩 (38g)	\$25
125	亞力根奴(牛膝草)	Oregano	1兩 (38g)	\$15
124	番茜碎	Parsley	1兩 (38g)	\$20
182	罌粟子	Poppy Seed	1兩 (38g)	\$12
126	玫瑰草(迷迭香)	Rosemary	1兩 (38g)	\$12
127	西子(鼠尾草)	Sage	1兩 (38g)	\$15
128	他力干(茵陳蒿)	Tarragon	1兩 (38g)	\$60
123	百里香	Thyme	1兩 (38g)	\$15
135	雲呢拿條	Vanilla Pod	1條 (1 Pod)	\$25
996	茱萸草粉	Sumac Powder	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$60

粉 (Powder)

				包裝
070	野山椒粉	Africa chilli (ground)	1兩 (38g)	\$10
162	香葉粉	Bay leave ground	1兩 (38g)	\$10
995	卡珍粉	Cajun Powder	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$18
008	砂仁粉	Cardamon ground	1兩 (38g)	\$30
026	香芹粉	Celery ground	1兩 (38g)	\$5
1006	斯里蘭卡玉桂粉	Ceylon Cinnamon ground	1兩 (38g)	\$35
243	雞脾料粉	Chicken Spices	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$18
011	丁香粉	Clove ground	1兩 (38g)	\$15
370	指天椒粉	Conoides chilli (crashed)	1兩 (38g)	\$5
075	芫茜粉	Coriander ground	1兩 (38g)	\$5
009	洋小茴粉	Cumin ground	1兩 (38g)	\$6
326	齋咖喱粉	Curry ground (No Garlic and Shallot)	1兩 (38g)	\$6
319	甜茴香粉	Fennel ground	1兩 (38g)	\$5
027	羅白粉	Fenugreek ground	1兩 (38g)	\$5
1007	炸雞脾料粉	Fried Chicken Spice Powder	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$18
072	五香粉	Five- spice powder	1包 (1 pack)	\$6
144	印度咖喱香料	Garam Masala	1兩 (38g)	\$8
033	蒜粉	Garlic powder	1包 (1 pack)	\$10
264	乾薑粉	Ginger ground	1兩 (38g)	\$6
295	四川青麻椒(粉)	Green Szechwan pepper powder	1兩 (38g)	\$16
226	青砂仁粉	India cardamon ground	1兩 (38g)	\$35
225	孜然粉	India Cumin ground (BBQ)	1兩 (38g)	\$6
005	咖喱粉	Indian curry powder	1包 (1 pack)	\$6
015	香茅粉	Lemom grass ground	1兩 (38g)	\$5
025	甘草粉	Licorice ground	1兩 (38g)	\$8
144	印度咖喱香料	Garam Masala	1兩 (38g)	\$8
030	芥辣粉	Mustard ground	1兩 (38g)	\$4
511	無辣咖喱粉	Non-spicy curry ground	1兩 (38g)	\$6
013	荳蔻粉	Nutmeg ground	1兩 (38g)	\$20
248	洋蔥粉	Onion powder	1包 (1 pack)	\$24
130	匈牙利紅椒粉	Paprika	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$23
004	紅椒粉	Red chilli powder	1兩 (38g)	\$5
024	沙爹粉	Satay powder	1兩 (38g)	\$8
406	煙匈牙利紅椒粉	Smoke Paprika	1兩 (38g)	\$22
211	鹽酥雞粉	Spice Chicken Powder	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$25
010	大茴粉	Star anise ground	1兩 (38g)	\$8
242	特級咖喱粉	Superb curry ground	1包 (1 pack)	\$48
708	頂級薑黃粉	Supereme Turmeric Powder	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$20
324	麻辣粉	Szechuan pepper & chilli mixing(ground)	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$26
014	川椒粉	Szechuan pepper ground	1兩 (38g)	\$15
145	天多利香料粉	Tandoori Spice	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$18
029	草果粉	Tsaoko ground	1兩 (38g)	\$12
314	土匪雞翼粉	Tu Fei Spice	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$18
003	黃薑粉	Turmeric ground	1包 (1 pack)	\$10
178	南玉桂粉	Vietnam cinnamon ground	1兩 (38g)	\$6
006	砂薑粉	Zedoary ground	1包 (1 pack)	\$6

其他 (Others)

173	一級正蝦子	A grade dried prawn roe	1兩 (38g)	\$15
700	驅蟲料	Deworming Spices	1包 (pack)	\$27
221	炸蒜蓉	Fried Garlic	1包 (1 pack)	\$6
272	炸乾蔥	Fried Shallot	1包 (1 pack)	\$6
701	驅蚊包	Repellent Spices	1包 (pack)	\$20
602	椒鹽	Pepper Salt	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$28
901	喜馬拉雅粉鹽	Himalayan Pink Salt	1樽 (1 bottle)	\$30